
Distance Km AvgSpd Arr Dep STATION Arr Dep

M 21:00            RANCHI          3:45 M
2 105 105 79 22:20 22:21 TORI 1:53 1:54
3 100 205 67 23:51 23:56 DALTONGANJ 0:08 0:13
4 34 239 68 0:26 0:29 GARWAH ROAD 23:30 23:33
5 141 380 56 3:00 3:20 CHOPAN 20:40 21:00
6 63 443 54 4:30 4:40 SINGROLI 19:20 19:30
7 260 703 54 9:30 9:40 KATNI MURWARA 14:20 14:30
8 109 812 76 11:06 11:08 DAMOH 12:27 12:29
9 77 889 66 12:18 12:23 SAUGOR 11:02 11:07

10 194 1083 65 15:43 15:53 GUNA 7:42 7:52
11 185 1268 62 19:13 19:28 KOTA 4:17 4:32
12 172 1440 61 22:18 22:38 CHITTAURGARH 0:57 1:17
13 54 1494 65 23:28 23:33 BHILWARA 23:52 23:57
14 32 1526 48 0:13 0:33 AJMERE 0:27 0:47
15 139 1665 64 2:43 2:53 MARWAR Jn 23:07 23:12
16 72 1737 54 3:50 3:55 LUNI 22:02 22:07
17 48 1785 58 4:45 4:47 SAMDHARI 21:10 21:12

129 1914 58 7:00 W BARMER S 19:00
Avg Spd 53 17 Halts DKM

Comp :: 2A-2, 3A-5,  SL-9, GEN-2, GSLR-2, P (21 Coach)
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